
Total Deduct 7,387.42 Net Pay

Guaranteed 0.00 Loan

Prov Fund 3,745.00 Social Security

Other Deduct 0.00 Tax

NoShow 0.00 0.00 Fringe Benefit

Sick 0.00 0.00 Duty

Absent 0.00 0.00 Late

Misc. Income 0.00 Total Earning

Fringe Benefits 0.00 Remuneration

Overtime 0.00 Responsibilities

0.00 0.00 Overtime 3 timeOvertime*2time

0.000.00

Sales&MarketingTitle

Emp. No. 10009 Name walai   Khawanjai

SalesDept.

Rate

Over time*1 time

Salary

Overtime 1.5 time

30.00 53,500.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

10,000.00

0.00

63,500.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

2,892.42

750.00

0.00

56,112.58

53,500.00 day

time

time

hr.

hr.

time

time

time

hr.

hr.

Pay Slips E-Business Plus Co.,Ltd

As of

Income :-

Deduct :-

5712096852Acc. No.30/04/2017

Total Deduct 3,379.17 Net Pay

Guaranteed 0.00 Loan

Prov Fund 2,500.00 Social Security

Other Deduct 0.00 Tax

NoShow 0.00 0.00 Fringe Benefit

Sick 0.00 0.00 Duty

Absent 0.00 0.00 Late

Misc. Income 0.00 Total Earning

Fringe Benefits 0.00 Remuneration

Overtime 0.00 Responsibilities

0.00 0.00 Overtime 3 timeOvertime*2time

0.000.00

Sales&MarketingTitle

Emp. No. 10030 Name Rungrearn plangool

SalesDept.

Rate

Over time*1 time

Salary

Overtime 1.5 time

30.00 50,000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

50,000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

129.17

750.00

0.00

46,620.83

50,000.00 day

time

time

hr.

hr.

time

time

time

hr.

hr.

Pay Slips E-Business Plus Co.,Ltd

As of

Income :-

Deduct :-

6042439245Acc. No.30/04/2017


